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Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 19 June 2018 11:53 AM

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: Market Value for SGY104U | Date of Accident: 25/8/2017

Dear Bernard,

The market value for SGY 104U is $11K - $12K(EST) as at August 2017.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ [mailto:Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, June 18, 2018 10:30 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Yvonne Ang <yvonne@priorityservices.sg>
Subject: Market Value for SGY104U | Date of Accident: 25/8/2017
Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam,
Referring to the documents attached, kindly assist to compute market value for the vehicle above.
Appreciate your expertise. Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you
must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify
me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this
email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer
system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free
and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either
jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.
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Land Transpor%uthority

10 Sin Minrg Drive Singapore 575701
Tel: 1600-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) Fax: (G5) 6553 51329

Qurrel 0809170302N018089215
08 Sep 2017
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% WCEGA PLAZA
= SINGAPORE 658064

= Dear Sir/Madam ?)'\.W{’\\Wk\ QL\\N} {m\ U h

ENCASHMENT OF PARF/COE REBATE(S)
(REFERENCE NO.: 1803978MP0OG00 / 1803978M CO0UG)

We wish to inform you that your application o encash the above PARF/COE rebate(s) has
been approved on 08 Sep 2017, The details are as follows:

S/No  De-registered  PARF/COE Encoshed PARF Lneashed COE
Yehicle Mo, Rebate Reference No, Rebate Amount (8) Rebate Amount ($)
] SGY 104U 1803978MPQO0OO / 9,497.00 30,00
1803978MC0O000
2. Please note that $9,527.00 will be credited via GIRO 1o your bank account (il you have

valid Refund Bunk Account with LTA) within 14 working days vpon successlul application lor
encushment. Otherwise, you should receive a cheque by post within | month from (he encashment
date.

i Please contact our cusiomer service officers on tel: [800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) if you
have any question,

Yours sincerely

NG LAY CHOO (MS)

PEPUTY DIRECTOR, VRL SERVICE OPERATIONS
VEHICLE SERVICES GROUP

LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

(This is a computer-generated nolice that requires no signature,)

From 15 February 2017, you do not need to display road tax dise on the windscreen ol your vehicle.
LTA has stopped issuing physical road tax discs as part of our efforts (o streamline our processes.
Please ensure that your ariginal motor insurance certificate is readily available in your vehicle at all
times, Il you are driving into Malaysia, you are advised to carry printed proof of the validity of your
road ax in your vehicle.

PPRU BYATAY
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Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

#

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, June 18, 2018 10:30 AM

To: SUR; Yvonne Ang

Subject: Market Value for SGY104U | Date of Accident: 25/8/2017
Attachments: Vehicle Information.PNG; 13062018130923.pdf
Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam,

Referring to the documents attached, kindly assist to compute market value for the vehicle above.
Appreciate your expertise. Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AlIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sq

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you
must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify
me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this
email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer
system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free
and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either
jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.




